13-03

14-08

14-08

13-00

15-09

14-10

14-19

13-01

12-08

14-18

14-21

15-03

BOR Approved Project
Name

Bayer Cropscience - Seeds
Innovation Center - Main
Office - Research &
Development / Bayer
CropScience - Seeds
Innovation Center - Trait
Rawls College of Business
Administration Addition
Rawls College of Business
Administration Addition

Human Sciences LS Upgrade
Museum Life Safety Upgrade

and Air Management
Replacement

United Supermarkets Arena
Renovations

Jones AT&T Stadium North

End Zone Building Renovation

West Village

Maddox Engineering
Research Center
Petroleum Engineering
Renovations - Phase |
Sports Performance Center

within the Edward E. Whitacre

Jr. Athletic Complex
ASU College of Health &
Human Services

09.07.2016 09:56 AM

PO #

EFR00105

EFR00139

EFR00139

EFR00071

EFR00173

EFR00114

EFR00140

EFR00069

EFR00088

EFR00147

EFR00142

P1603271

State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments

Company Name

CMT Engineering Inc
Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.

Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.
Sandia Construction Inc

Sandia Construction Inc
Teinert Commercial Building
Services

Teinert Commercial Building
Services

The Whiting Turner
Contracting Company
Western Builders of Amarillo
Inc

EFI Global Inc

Gensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr.

And Associates Inc.)

Hill International, Inc.

August 2016
Actual
Date Finished Amendment Commitment Type
Amount
08.26.2016
02:32PM -12,987.45 MT
08.09.2016
02:54PM 230,024.00 CMAR
08.03.2016
02:41PM 457,597.00 CMAR
08.09.2016 -1,727,985.30 CMAR
08.26.2016
02:33PM 629,304.00 CMAR
08.26.2016
02:34PM 101,338.00 DB
08.09.2016
04:46PM 107,806.00 CMAR
08.26.2016
02:28PM -30,693.64 DB
08.15.2016
08:33AM 0.00 DB
08.01.2016
01:38PM 46,950.00 Other Professional
08.31.2016
05:32PM 23,500.00 DP
08.22.2016
10:39AM 6,040.00 CMA

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents'

Chapter 8

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

Rules

1of1l



