## State Reporting - SB20 - Amendments August 2016

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
	Innovation Center - Main						
	Office - Research &						
	Development / Bayer						
	CropScience - Seeds			08.26.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
13-03	Innovation Center - Trait	EFR00105	CMT Engineering Inc	02:32PM	-12,987.45	MT	Chapter 8
	Rawls College of Business		<u> </u>	08.09.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
14-08	Administration Addition	EFR00139	Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.	02:54PM	230,024.00	CMAR	Chapter 8
	Rawls College of Business			08.03.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
14-08	Administration Addition	EFR00139	Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.	02:41PM	457,597.00	CMAR	Chapter 8
3-00	Human Sciences LS Upgrade	EFR00071	Sandia Construction Inc	08.09.2016	-1,727,985.30	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
	Museum Life Safety Upgrade						
	and Air Management			08.26.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
5-09	Replacement	EFR00173	Sandia Construction Inc	02:33PM	629,304.00	CMAR	Chapter 8
	United Supermarkets Arena		Teinert Commercial Building	08.26.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
14-10	Renovations	EFR00114	Services	02:34PM	101,338.00	DB	Chapter 8
	Jones AT&T Stadium North		Teinert Commercial Building	08.09.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
4-19	End Zone Building Renovation	EFR00140	Services	04:46PM	107,806.00	CMAR	Chapter 8
			The Whiting Turner	08.26.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
3-01	West Village	EFR00069	Contracting Company	02:28PM	-30,693.64	DB	Chapter 8
	Maddox Engineering		Western Builders of Amarillo	08.15.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
2-08	Research Center	EFR00088	Inc	08:33AM	0.00	DB	Chapter 8
	Petroleum Engineering			08.01.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
4-18	Renovations - Phase I	EFR00147	EFI Global Inc	01:38PM	46,950.00	Other Professional	Chapter 8
	Sports Performance Center						
	within the Edward E. Whitacre		Gensler (M Arthur Gensler Jr.	08.31.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
14-21	Jr. Athletic Complex	EFR00142	And Associates Inc.)	05:32PM	23,500.00	DP	Chapter 8
	ASU College of Health &			08.22.2016			Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules
15-03	Human Services	P1603271	Hill International, Inc.	10:39AM	6,040.00	CMA	Chapter 8